Winterkompetitie 2019/2020 Personele baan K.K.P. Ronde 1

Klasse: 1

Pl.  Naam
1) H.A. Flipse
2) T. Deurloo

3) Ph.G.L. Vegelin van CI.

4) E.H.T. Kuster

5) G.T. Colenbrander

6) C.H.J. Addink
7) B.H.R. West
8) W. Jansen
9) D.de Vos
10) D.F.A.G. Rog
11) J. Scheffer

12) H.J.G. Klein Brinke

13) A. Wassink

14) F.E.M. Stiekema
15) R. Krabbenborg
16) F.H. Godschalk
17) A.E. Florijn

18) G. Snellenberg

Klasse: 2

Pl.  Naam

1) R. Bokkers

2) E. van Silthout
3) R.G. Engbers
4) G.J. Wopereis
5) G.B.M. ter Horst
6) A. Berendsen
7) E.van Houte

8) R. Klein Willink
9) W. Davidse

10) H. IJzerman

11) L. Helmink

12) E. Rietberg

13) R. Bulten

14) D. Nijhof

15) G.J. Wijgman
16) W. Nijenhuis
17) G. Wormgoor
18) G.E.J. Berendsen
19) J.W. de Graaf
20) M. Noteboom
21) R.J.G. Sprokholt
22) J. Overvliet

23) T.J.M. Overgoor
24) P. Jongedijk
25) R. Vriezen

26) K.D.J Lovink

27) T.E. van der Slooten

Afdeling

PR. ALEXANDER
DIANA
EENDRACHT
PR. BERNHARD
S.1J.S.
WILDENBORCH
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
PR. ALEXANDER
ZELHEM
WILHELMINA
ZELHEM

PR. ALEXANDER
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN O0G
ARTEMIS

ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD
ZELHEM

ZELHEM

WILLEM I

WILLEM III
SAGITTARIUS
EENDRACHT

HET GOUDEN OOG
D.S.V.

DIANA
SAGITTARIUS
DIANA

LOCHUIZEN

PR. JULIANA

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT
DIANA
EENDRACHT
ZELHEM

WILLEM I

VIOS

LOCHUIZEN

Score
264
261
251
251
247
245
243
242
240
235
223
217
216
215
211
210
201
200

Score
249
241
240
237
235
229
220
219
214
209
203
203
201
201
197
197
192
190
190
189
188
187
181
175
148
139
103
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Klasse: 3

Pl.  Naam
1) B. Kolkman
2) D. van der Bljj

Afdeling
DIANA
PR. BERNHARD

3) D.P.A. de Haas van Dorsser W.S.V.

4) J.A. Schekman
5) H.F.M. Veenes
6) J.de Greef

7) A.D.M. Borkus
8) T. Cornielje

9) J.van Dijk

10) F. Krabbenborg
11) H. Jansenjr.
12) A.W. Andriessen
13) G.J.H. Rabe
14) H.E. Suichies
15) R.J. Bruijl

16) A.A.J. Jacobs
17) F. Niesink

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam

1) S. Stap

2) H.A. Gierkink

3) A.J.M. Niesink

4) J. Kok

5) B.J. Toebes

6) W.H. Mekking

7) J.J.M. Veenhuizen
8) G.E.J. Jansen

9) T.J. Volberda

10) T. Hendriksen

11) J.A. Joseph

12) B. Siemes

13) H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
14) HWR Hugo de Leeuw
15) M.A. ten Hoopen

16) W. Derksen

17) G.D. Meulenkamp
18) M.A. Hebbink

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
DIANA

NIMROD

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

PR. BERNHARD
LOCHUIZEN
ARTEMIS

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
PR. JULIANA

Afdeling

PR. JULIANA
HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. JULIANA
DIANA
EENDRACHT
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA

W.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
D.S.V.

W.S.V.

DIANA

W.S.V.
WILDENBORCH
LOCHUIZEN
DIANA
LOCHUIZEN
VIOS

Score
228
202
198
196
196
193
191
191
189
188
188
180
179
178
167
152
136

Score
219
216
206
202
194
194
189
168
167
159
154
150
144
134
125
122
118
105



